
Saturday, May 11, 2024
5:30pm to 10:00pm

The Fluegel Alumni Center
301 King George St, Annapolis, MD 21402

https://www.hospicechesapeake.org
https://www.hospicechesapeake.org/45th-anniversary/


2024 

Sponsorship
BENEFITS & OPPORTUNITIES

Tickets 12 10 8 8 8

Reserved 
table(s)

Premier 
Table for 12

Premier 
Table for 10

Premier 
Table for 8

Table
for 8

High Top 
Cocktail 

Tables with 
Seating

*Subject to deadlines

Inclusion in press releases, 
social media, and pre- and 

post-event marketing

Recognition during 
opening remarks

Recognition within the 
event invitation*

Recognition at 
event*

Spotlight in the Caring for Life 
E-News (20,000 distribution)*

Designated server for the 
evening to provide drink 

service to your table

Round trip car service for two
(1 car only)

Recognition on 
event website



2024 COMMITMENT FORM
The 45th Anniversary Celebration 

SPONSORSHIPS

SAPPHIRE:  $45,000 

DIAMOND:  $25,000

GOLD:  $15,000 

SILVER:  $10,000

BRONZE:  $5,000

UNDERWRITING 
OPPORTUNITIES

Entertainment:  $5,000

Décor and Centerpieces:  $5,000

Signature Bar: includes ice luge with logo + 
mocktail and cocktail (4 available):  $3,000

Cocktail Hour:  $1,500

Dinner Stations (4 Available):  $2,500

Dessert Station:  $2,500

Valet:  $2,500

Coat-check:  $2,500

Photography:  $1,000

All underwriters will receive:

Logo recognition on event website  

Recognition on event social media  

Logo recognition on event signage and 
sponsor loop  

Please note underwriting opportunities 
do not include event tickets. 

•

•

•

CONTACT INFORMATION

Contact Name | Company Name

To be recognized as 

Address

City State Zip

Email Address

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Check Enclosed (Please make checks payable to Hospice of 
the Chesapeake Foundation)

Please charge my credit card $   

          AMEX           Visa            MasterCard            Discover

Name on Card

Card Number 

Expiration Date              Security Code       Billing ZIP

Please register online using the 
QR code, the link below 
or return form to the events team:

hospicechesapeake.org/45th-anniversary

Hospice of the Chesapeake • John & Cathy Belcher Campus 
90 Ritchie Highway • Pasadena, MD  21122 

Questions?  Contact our Events Team:
events@hospicechesapeake.org or 443-837-1531

I/We are unable to attend but wish to make a tax-
deductible contribution in the amount of $

Each opportunity is 100% tax-deductible.

mailto:events@hospicechesapeake.org
https://www.hospicechesapeake.org/45th-anniversary/
https://www.hospicechesapeake.org/45th-anniversary/
tel: 4438371531


DECADES OF IMPACT

Join us for reflections from 45 years of caring for life. Be a part of an unwavering 
commitment to helping patients and loved ones in the journey with illness and 

loss. Together, we can envision the future of care in our community.   

Together, we create Moments that Matter.
Here is a snapshot of 45 years of care your generosity made possible: 

Arundel Hospice opens to care for its first patient, followed by three more patients this year.

Arundel Hospice becomes Hospice of the Chesapeake.

Care expands into Prince George’s County providing hospice and grief support.

Enhanced programs which provide counseling, support groups, and healing for adults and children 
who have lost loved ones. 

Baby Hannah inspires the start of more robust specialized services for infants, children, and their 
families later branded Chesapeake Kids.

Launch of palliative care to provide symptom management, pain relief, and comfort to patients living 
with a serious complex illness often while continuing to seek curative treatment. 

Launch of We Honor Veterans program caring for the unique needs of veterans.

The 14-bed Rebecca Fortney Inpatient Care Center opens on the John & Cathy Belcher Campus in 
Pasadena.

Acquisition of Hospice of Charles County followed by an expansion of care to the residents of 
Charles County including renovations of the Charles County Inpatient Care Center. Palliative care 
rebranded as Chesapeake Supportive Care.

Acquisition of Calvert Hospice followed by an expansion of care to the residents of Calvert County.

Grand reopening of the newly renamed Burnett Center for Hope and Healing in Calvert County. 
Expansion of Integrative Arts programs including compassionate touch massage, Reiki, 
aromatherapy, yoga, and therapeutic music to residents of all four counties.

  Together, with your help, we’ll continue providing care and brightening the lives of   
  those who need it most. Your support creates moments that matter. Thank you. 

1979

1992

2000

2009

2011

2012

2014

2015

2020

2022

2023

TOMORROW...


	To be recognized as: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Email Address: 
	Name on Card: 
	Card Number: 
	Expiration Date: 
	Security Code: 
	Billing ZIP: 
	Contact and/or Company Name: 
	CC Amount: 
	Donation Amount: 
	Check Box2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off

	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Group10: Off


