2024 SPONSORSHIP AND UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES



Saturday, May 11, 2024

5:30pm to 10:00pm

The Fluegel Alumni Center 301 King George St, Annapolis, MD 21402



45 Years of Celebrating Life

2024 Sponsorship BENEFITS & OPPORTUNITIES

Tickets 12 10 8 8 8 Reserved table(s) Premier Table for 10 Premier Table for 8 Recognition on event website
Reserved table(s) Premier Table for 12 Premier Table for 10 Recognition on event website Recognition at event* Inclusion in press releases, social media, and pre- and post-event marketing Recognition during opening remarks Recognition within the Recognition within the
Recognition at event* Inclusion in press releases, social media, and pre- and post-event marketing Recognition during opening remarks Recognition within the Recognition within the
Inclusion in press releases, social media, and pre- and post-event marketing Recognition during opening remarks Recognition within the
Social media, and pre- and post-event marketing Recognition during opening remarks Recognition within the
Recognition within the
Recognition within the event invitation*
Spotlight in the Caring for Life E-News (20,000 distribution)*
Designated server for the evening to provide drink service to your table
Round trip car service for two (1 car only)

2024 COMMITMENT FORM

The 45th Anniversary Celebration

SPONSORSHIPS

SAPPHIRE: \$45,000

DIAMOND: \$25,000

GOLD: \$15,000

SILVER: \$10,000

BRONZE: \$5,000

UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES

Each opportunity is 100% tax-deductible.

Entertainment: \$5,000

Décor and Centerpieces: \$5,000

Signature Bar: includes ice luge with logo + mocktail and cocktail (4 available): \$3.000

Cocktail Hour: \$1,500

Dinner Stations (4 Available): \$2,500

Dessert Station: \$2,500

Valet: \$2,500

Coat-check: \$2,500

Photography: \$1,000

All underwriters will receive:

- Logo recognition on event website
- Recognition on event social media
- Logo recognition on event signage and sponsor loop

Please note underwriting opportunities do not include event tickets.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Contact Name Company Name		
To be recognized as		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Email Address		

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Check Enclosed (Please make checks payable to Hospice of the Chesapeake Foundation)

Please charge my credit card \$ _

AMEX Visa MasterCard

Discover

Name on Card

Card Number

Expiration Date

Security Code

Billing ZIP

I/We are unable to attend but wish to make a taxdeductible contribution in the amount of \$_____

Please register online using the QR code, the link below or return form to the events team:



hospicechesapeake.org/45th-anniversary

Hospice of the Chesapeake • John & Cathy Belcher Campus 90 Ritchie Highway • Pasadena, MD 21122

Questions? Contact our Events Team: events@hospicechesapeake.org or 443-837-1531

DECADES OF IMPACT

Join us for reflections from 45 years of caring for life. Be a part of an unwavering commitment to helping patients and loved ones in the journey with illness and loss. Together, we can envision the future of care in our community.

Together, we create Moments that Matter.

Here is a snapshot of 45 years of care your generosity made possible:

1979	Arundel Hospice opens to care for its first patient, followed by three more patients this year.
1992	Arundel Hospice becomes Hospice of the Chesapeake.
2000	Care expands into Prince George's County providing hospice and grief support.
2009	Enhanced programs which provide counseling, support groups, and healing for adults and children who have lost loved ones.
2011	Baby Hannah inspires the start of more robust specialized services for infants, children, and their families later branded <i>Chesapeake Kids</i> .
2012	Launch of palliative care to provide symptom management, pain relief, and comfort to patients living with a serious complex illness often while continuing to seek curative treatment.
2014	Launch of We Honor Veterans program caring for the unique needs of veterans.
2015	The 14-bed <i>Rebecca Fortney Inpatient Care Center</i> opens on the John & Cathy Belcher Campus in Pasadena.
2020	Acquisition of Hospice of Charles County followed by an expansion of care to the residents of Charles County including renovations of the <i>Charles County Inpatient Care Center</i> . Palliative care rebranded as <i>Chesapeake Supportive Care</i> .
2022	Acquisition of Calvert Hospice followed by an expansion of care to the residents of Calvert County.
2023	Grand reopening of the newly renamed <i>Burnett Center for Hope and Healing</i> in Calvert County. Expansion of <i>Integrative Arts</i> programs including compassionate touch massage, Reiki, aromatherapy, yoga, and therapeutic music to residents of all four counties.

Together, with your help, we'll continue providing care and brightening the lives of those who need it most. Your support creates moments that matter. Thank you.

TOMORROW...